
Open Poles   ( entries)
1D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Fawn Schott - Martini 22.062 22.062 $136.00
2 Ryan Farrell- Iceman (r 9-11) 22.481 22.481 $92.00
3 Sydney Smith- Jax (r 15-19) 22.877 22.877
4 Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+) 22.906 22.906

2D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) 23.123 23.123 $117.00
2 Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 23.173 23.173 $78.00
3 Kyrsten Budde - Blackjack 23.778 23.778

3D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kassandra Mason - Lika Dual Spark 24.198 24.198 $130.00

4D Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Samantha Cortinas - Blue (Nov) 25.397 25.397 $58.00
2 Sophie Aguado - Hank (r 15-19) 20.948 5 25.948 $39.00
3 Maddie Aasbo - Spitfire 21.086 5 26.086
4 Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.263 5 26.263
5 Sam Doran -Red (15-19) 21.958 5 26.958
6 Millie Marquart Roxie (15-19) 22.051 5 27.051
7 Kathy Durst- Ollie 27.654 27.654
8 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14)(Nov) 22.726 5 27.726
9 Fawn Schott - Foxy (15-19) 23.293 5 28.293

10 Amberley Klaehn - Cooter (9-11) 24.055 5 29.055
11 Morgan Brown - Blondie (20&) 24.437 5 29.437
12 Kathy Durst - Tiny 26.241 5 31.241
13 Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 22.693 10 32.693
14 Liza Elder - Starbuck (15-19) NS NS
15 Brianna Garza- Shrek (r 12-14) NT NT
16 Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) NT NT
17 Brady Stewart- Frito (r 12-14) NT NT
18 Maddie Aasbo - Peppy NT NT 

8 & Under Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Layne Lowry - Goldie 37.289 37.289
2 Dylan Lowry - Superman 27.778 10 37.778
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3 Eadie Goulet - Stash NT NT
4 Ava Clark- Speedy NT NT

9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Ryan Farrell- Iceman 22.481 22.481
2 Amberley Klaehn - Cooter 24.055 5 29.055
3 Madison Clark- Cody NT NT

12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 23.123 23.123
2 Layla Weaks - Gringo 23.173 23.173
3 Kyra Still - Cali 22.726 5 27.726
4 Briana Garza - Shrek NT NT
5 Brady Stewart-Frito NT NT

15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Sydney Smith - Jax 22.877 22.877
2 Sophie Aguado - Hank 20.948 5 25.948
3 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 21.263 5 26.263
4 Sam Doran - Red 21.958 5 26.958
5 Millie Marquart - Roxie 22.051 5 27.051
6 Fawn Schott - Foxy 23.293 5 28.293
7 Liza Elder - Starbuck NS

20 & Over Poles Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 22.906 22.906
2 Morgan Brown - Blondie 24.437 5 29.437
3 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 22.693 10 32.693

Novice Poles $300 Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Samantha Cortinas - Blue 25.397 25.397
2 Kyra Still - Cali 22.726 5 27.726
3 Brady Stewart - Frito NT NT

8 & Under Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Ava Clark - Speedy 19.165 19.165
2 Hudson Carter - Nickers 26.899 26.891
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3 Eadie Goulet - Stash 27.053 27.053

9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Madison Clark - Cody 16.580 16.580
2 Kendyll Landrum - A Cowboy Charmer 17.635 17.635
3 Amberley Klaehn - Cooter 15.812 5 20.812

12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Kyra Still - Cali 15.872 15.872
2 Layla Weaks - Gringo 15.947 15.947
3 Kinley Klaehn - Oreo 16.841 16.841
4 Samantha Cortinas - Misty 17.024 17.024
8 AnnaCale Harrison - Mia 18.094 18.094
5 Maddi Silva - Gin 18.545 18.545
6 Brianna Garza - Shrek 16.327 5 21.327
7 Brady Stewart - Frito NT NT

15-19 Year Old Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Sophie Aguado - Captain 15.932 15.932
2 Liza Elder - Little Joe 15.961 15.961
3 Millie Marquart - Roxie 16.042 16.042
4 Sam Doran - Red 16.093 16.093
5 Sydney Smith - Jax 16.106 16.106
6 Cassidy Kusenberger - Zeb 16.142 16.142
7 Fawn Schott - Foxie 16.288 16.288
8 Millie Marquart - Marley 18.067 18.067
9 Lauryn Moos - Pete Is Fabulous 20.913 20.913

10 Liza Elder - Dash 15.771 10 25.771
11 Lauryn Moos - Streaking Hot 20.724 10 30.724

20-49 Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.300 15.300
2 Morgan Brown - Blondie 15.318 15.318
3 Jackie Williams - Famous Apple Pie 16.119 16.119
4 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny 16.651 16.651
5 Allison Pfeiffer - Celestrial Perks 15.695 5 20.695
6 Toni Felps - Paris 15.723 5 20.723

Jackie Williams - Bet N Pep NT NT 
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50 & Over Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Renee Turcotte - Blue 15.843 15.843
2 Pamela McClaugherty - Oakly 15.910 15.910
3 Rebecca Rowell - Google Me Fabulous 15.961 15.961
4 Teddi Harllee - Bigelows Feature 16.794 5 21.794
5 Kathy Durst - Tiny 17.466 10 27.466
6 Kathy Durst - Ollie 26.813 10 36.813

Tracey Smith - Niki NS NS 

Green Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Morgan Brown - Miss Jesse Taylor 17.924 17.924
2 Tracey Smith - Niki NS NS 

$1-$2000 Novice Barrels Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds 15.300 15.300
2 Brady Stewart - Frito NT NT 

OPEN BARRELS  
Base + Penalty Time Payout

1D
1 Catherine Asmussen - Frenchmans Drama 15.205 15.205 $312.00
2 Cassie Mason - MyShinyDiamonds (20-49, 2K Nov) 15.300 15.300 $234.00
3 Morgan Brown - Blondie (20-49) 15.318 15.318 $156.00
4 Tina Harrison - Jasper 15.382 15.382 $78.00
5 Ardin Mertz - Slinky 15.532 15.532
6 Maddie Brown - Fast Chic 15.570 15.570

2D
1 Renee Turcotte - Blue (50+) 15.843 15.843 $260.00
2 Christi Ludlam - Its An Aspen Fire 15.861 15.861 $195.00
3 Kyra Still - Cali/La Jollas Hotshot (12-14) 15.872 15.872 $130.00
4 Alana Cantu - Finti Flints Target 15.898 15.898 $65.00
5 Pamela McClaugherty - Oakley (r 50+) 15.910 15.910
6 Stephanie Garza - Jenny Garza 15.923 15.923
7 Sophie Aguado - Captain (15-19) 15.932 15.932
8 Layla Weaks - Gringo (r12-14) 15.947 15.947

9T Liza Elder - Little Joe 15.961 15.961
9T Rebecca Rowell -GoogleMeFabulous(50+) 15.961 15.961
11 Sophie Aguado - Hank 15.968 15.968
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12 Rebecca Rothlisberger -Ohyes Girl On Fire 15.982 15.982
13 Millie Marquart - Roxie (15-19) 16.042 16.042
14 Fawn Schott - Martini 16.075 16.075
15 Sam Doran - Red (15-19) 16.093 16.093
16 Kyrsten Budde - Blackjack 16.100 16.100
17 Sydney Smith Jax (r 15-19) 16.106 16.106
18 Jackie Williams -  SH Famous Apple Pie (20-49) 16.119 16.119
19 Cassidy Kisenberger - Zeb (r 15-19 ) 16.142 16.142

3D
1 Rayni Sandidge - Whinny 16.237 16.237 $208.00
2 Morgan Crawford - Tricki 16.253 16.253 $156.00
3 Fawn Schott - Foxie (15-19) 16.288 16.288 $104.00
4 Courtney Conklin - As Cool As Nick Gets 16.308 16.308 $52.00
5 Rebecca Rothlisberger - Silverwood Sensation 16.393 16.393
6 Madison Clark - Cody (9-11) 16.580 16.580
7 Lindy Elrod - Sylve 16.618 16.618
8 Nikki Sandidge - Whinny (20-49) 16.651 16.651
9 Addie Ellis - Phoenix 16.683 16.683

10 Alexis de la Garza - Grey 16.689 16.689

4D
1 Kiney Klaehn - Oreo (12-14) 16.841 16.841 $156.00
2 Judy Teal - Zipper 16.861 16.861 $117.00
3 Serena Walston - Gracie 17.019 17.019 $78.00
4 Samantha Cortinas - Misty (12-14) 17.024 17.024 $39.00
5 Rebecca Rowell- BuzdonFirewaterFame 17.087 17.087

5D
1 Kyrsten Budde - Eddie 17.349 17.349 $101.00
2 Kyrsten Budde - Chazz 17.587 17.587 $75.00
3 Kendyll Landrum - A Cowboy Charmer (9-11) 17.635 17.635 $49.00
4 Courtney Conklin - Fly Bye Moon Flash 17.776 17.776 $35.00
5 Mogan Brown - Miss Jesse Taylor (Green) 17.924 17.924

6T Samantha Cortinas - Blue  18.067 18.067
6T Millie Marquart - Marley (15-19) 18.067 18.067
8 AnnaCale Harrison - Mia (12-14) 18.094 18.094
9 Maddi Silva - Gin (12-14) 18.545 18.545

10 Isabella de la Garza - Viente 18.598 18.598
11 Ayden Harrison - Sandy 19.461 19.461
12 Lauryn Moos - Pete Is Fabulous (15-19) 20.913 20.913

Allison Pfeiffer - Celestrial Perks (20-49) 15.695 5 NT
Toni Felps - Paris (20-49) 15.723 5 NT
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Liza Elder - Dash (15-19) 15.771 10 NT
Amberley Klaehn - Cooter (9-11) 15.812 5 NT
Catherine Asmussen - A Tempting Romance 15.973 5 NT
Brianna Garza - Shrek (12-14) 16.327 5 NT
Charlesee Gallaway - Boogie 16.506 5 NT
Teddie Harllee - Bigelows Feature (50+) 16.794 5 NT
Julia Hoxie - Cruz 17.006 5 NT 
Kathy Durst - Tiny (r50 +) 17.466 10 NT 
Lauryn Moos - Streaking Hot (15-19) 20.724 10 NT
Kathy Durst - Ollie (50+) 26.813 10 NT 
Brady Stewart - Frito (r12-14 & Nov) NT NT 
Jackie Williams - Bet N Pep (20-49) NT NT 
Lindy Elrod - Stinker Bell NT NT 
Katie Flores - Annie NT NT 
Vonda Pelton - Peppy NS NS 
Tracey Smith - Niki (50+)(Adult)(Nov) NS NS

14 & Under Breakaway / Sun Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Brianna Garza - Blue 9.440 9.440 $156.00
2 Kiley Dean - Chile 4.650 10 14.650 $104.00
3 Ryan Ferrell - Pepper NT NT
4 Layla Waks - Stash NT NT
5 Campbell Pegues - CD NT NT
6 Kiley Dean - Sparky NT NT
7 Klacey Dean - Short Go NT NT 

15 & Over Breakaway / Sun Base + Penalty Time Payout
1 Morgan Brown - Flip 2.160 2.160 $156.00
2 Katie Flores - Sweet TN Whiskey 3.340 3.340 $104.00
3 Rebecca Rothlisberger - Silverwood Sentation NT NT
4 Stephanie Garza - Chiquita Garza NT NT
5 Kelan Bode - Mojo NT NT
6 Kyrsten Budde - Pistol NT NT
7 Morgann Crawford - Rueger NT NT
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